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	Petition
Number
	Petition Title
	Total
Received
	
Total Valid
	Total Invalid

	14-02
	Limits or Prevents Barriers to Local Solar Electricity Supply
	563
	438
	125

	18-16
	Provide Medicaid Coverage to Eligible Low-Income Adults
	43
	39
	4

	21-13
	Authorizes sports and event betting; if betting revenues are taxed
	536
	309
	227

	22-01
	Prayer Back in Schools
	8
	6
	2

	22-05
	Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
	1,720
	1,095
	625
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	23-07
	Amendment to Limit Government Interference with Abortion
	2,127
	1,444
	683



